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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
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009193149
09193149
9193149
0836584
836584
9227760
009193149
09193149
9193149

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

OSSCA
OSSCA

ESEN SKV
METZGER

EPS

FACET

ABAKUS

ABAKUS

WXQP

JP GROUP

HITACHI

HITACHI
AUTOMEGA

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
TOPRAN

MAGNETI MARELLI
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
VALEO

VALEO

INTFRADIS

BREMI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
WE PARTS

SIDAT

FISPA

RIDEX

0280218031
0280218031
020KPCSMS
07652
07652
07SKV048
0891044
1991038
101038
12008078
12008078
12068
1293900300
138979
138979
140023510
1841520
19708M
19708M
206939
213719626010
2451321
2451321
253704
253704
2650BL
30011
305145
330870075
38744
38744
3926A0005
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OEM Cross Reference

WAI

AUTOMOTOR France
PATRON
QUATTRO FRENI
QUATTRO FRENI
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros

Stark

VEMO

ZZ\VF

WILMINK GROUP

MAF10270T
PDN0026
PFA10019
QF00T00613
QF86A00049
QM1099
QM714
SKAS0150004
V40720404
WEKR0513
WG1014090
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